
2015 Mounted Justice Points

Level Name 4/4/15 4/25/14 5/16/15 5/17/15 6/13/15 6/14/15 7/11/15 7/12/15 8/1/15 8/2/15 8/23/15 9/26/15 9/27/15 Total # of Shoots

1 S6 Adrian, Loren 28 30 11 20 17 21 21 22 26 20 93 11 25 345 13

2 5 Roach, John 22 33 21 17 8 15 22 23 22 14 87 23 22 329 13

3 S6 Vesperman, Vern 21 31 4 19 14 12 10 13 18 26 96 25 20 309 13

4 S5 Brave, Mark 24 34 22 21 19 16 20 16 20 25 45 20 282 12

5 S2 Fritz, Mike 20 22 19 12 16 20 17 19 84 24 24 277 11

6 3 Wesolasik, Jeff 17 18 17 16 17 11 24 99 19 26 264 10

7 5 Leahy, Kelly 5 17 5 15 12 19 18 17 27 15 54 16 19 239 13

8 S6 McDonald, Tim 4 10 4 11 3 12 9 23 102 26 23 227 11

9 SL5 Miller, Jennifer 25 15 7 15 10 15 20 21 17 57 4 18 224 12

10 L4 McDonald, Nicky 26 14 1 18 13 13 12 13 90 10 11 221 11

11 2 Achterberg, Bobby 14 27 8 18 1 11 16 18 66 22 15 216 11

12 L3 White, Andria 18 24 20 6 10 8 9 15 63 17 17 207 11

13 4 Bollig, Paul 13 14 19 14 14 16 78 8 21 197 9

14 L2 Paukner Renee 12 16 13 14 81 18 6 160 7

15 SL4 Pierson, Mary 13 23 6 5 7 6 11 7 2 39 13 10 142 12

16 L2 Zach, Lisa 3 20 7 10 4 19 13 33 21 9 139 10

17 3 Szydel, Montie 19 29 9 18 12 18 15 16 136 8

18 L2 Leonard, Nancy 7 12 9 7 11 60 14 14 134 8

19 5 Farnsworth, Rick 21 15 12 72 120 4

20 L2 Achterberg, Ashley 14 5 9 8 10 51 9 13 119 8

21 L1 Welsher, Sandy 10 15 4 5 5 8 10 6 27 7 5 102 11

22 1 Rettig, Wayne 13 9 3 7 42 5 8 87 7

23 1 Schmucker, Wilbur 11 21 16 11 6 65 5

24 L1 Rettig, Amie 2 12 3 2 2 30 2 1 54 8

25 SL4 Baird, Sandra 6 5 8 7 21 1 3 51 7

26 1 Kandler, Steve 11 4 4 6 4 9 38 6

27 L1 Kandler, Valerie 4 9 2 1 3 7 5 3 34 8

28 S2 Michael, Larry 1 3 5 8 17 4

29 L1 Bell, Moriah 1 2 3 1 7 4

30 1 Schmucker, Samuel 5 5 1

31 1 Walmer, Chad 3 3 1

32 L1 Amie Rettig 1 1 1

33 L1 Heller, Theresa 1 1 1

Wrangler:

1 WRL Achterberg, Hudson 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 9



Rifle:

1 S6 Vesperman, Vern 7 6 3 3 5 2 5 10 2 18 3 5 69 12

2 S6 Adrian, Loren 2 4 5 5 3 3 4 6 1 12 4 6 55 12

3 5 Roach, John 6 3 4 4 4 4 2 8 5 6 6 1 53 12

4 4 Bollig, Paul 5 1 3 9 4 5 3 30 7

5 S2 Fritz, Mike 3 2 1 2 1 1 1 9 2 2 24 10

6 3 Szydel, Montie 4 5 4 1 4 18 5

7 6 McDonald, Tim 3 15 18 2

8 3 Wesolasik, Jeff 2 1 2 1 3 9 5

9 5 Farnsworth, Rick 2 3 5 2

10 L2 Paukner, Renee 1 1 1

Shotgun:

1 L3 White, Andria 2 7 2 1 2 1 1 2 18 5 4 45 11

2 S2 Fritz, Mike 5 4 4 2 1 3 2 1 12 1 5 40 11

3 3 Wesolasik, Jeff 3 6 4 15 2 6 36 6

4 L3 Zach, Lisa 2 1 9 6 2 20 5

6 2 Bobby Achterberg 6 4 3 13 3

7 3 Szydel, Montie 4 5 9 2

8 L2 Paukner, Renee 1 2 3 6 3

9 L2 Sandy Welsher 3 1 4 2

10 S6 Loren Adrian 4 4 1

11 1 Schmuker, Wilbur 3 3 1

12 S6 Tim McDonald 3 3 1

13 S6 Vern Vesperman 2 2 1

14 SL4 Pierson, Mary 1 1 1

15 S2 Michael, Larry 1 1 1


